Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keira Blakie - (1419213) - City of Sunderland ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.06
1:10.78
1:13.83
1:16.12

:116.33

116.77

:117.58

:118.72

:119.45

:119.50

:21.18

:21.38

:21.46
1:27.56
1:27.86
1:31.09
1:32.66
1:49.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.18
1:13.83
1:10.06
1:10.78

1:18.72
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Date

11/02/24
09/12/23
26/05/24
16/07/23
17/09/23
20/09/22
28/05/23
14/10/23
29/05/22
15/10/22
11/06/24
05/02/22
26/03/22
30/10/21
27/11/21
19/09/21
12/12/21
04/01/20

Date

11/06/24
26/05/24
11/02/24
09/12/23
14/10/23

Meet

Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala

York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023
South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023
Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023
City of Sunderland ASC Club Champs 2022

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

City of Sunderland ASC Club Champs 2024
Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala

Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022

City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021

Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2021

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet

Billingham New Year Meet

Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Club Champs 2024
South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet

Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala

York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Venue

Durham

Leeds

South Shields
Gateshead
Middlesborough
Sunderland
South Shields
Billingham
South Shields
Billingham Forum
Sunderland
Durham

North Sheilds
Sunderland
North Sheilds
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough

Billingham

Venue

Sunderland
South Shields
Durham
Leeds

Billingham
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Sund'land

Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land

Club Swam Under

Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land

Co Sund'land

Level

W W w

Level

3
2
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1:16.33 355 H 17/09/23 Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough Co Sund'land 3
1:16.12 358 H 16/07/23  Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead Co Sund'land 3
1:17.58 338 H 28/05/23 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023 South Shields Co Sund'land 3
1:19.50 314 H 15/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Co Sund'land 2
1:16.77 348 H 20/09/22  City of Sunderland ASC Club Champs 2022 Sunderland Co Sund'land 4
1:19.45 314 H 29/05/22  South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022 South Shields Co Sund'land 3
1:21.46 292 H 26/03/22  Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022 North Sheilds Co Sund'land 3
1:21.38 292 H 05/02/22 Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala Durham Co Sund'land 3
1:32.66 198 H 12/12/21 Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 3
1:27.86 232 H 27/11/21  Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2021 North Sheilds Co Sund'land 3
1:27.56 235 H 30/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Co Sund'land 3
1:31.09 208 H 19/09/21 Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 3
1:49.03 121 H 04/01/20  Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Co Sund'land 3
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